
Outlaw Camp Shooting Schedule 2013 

 
January 12, Saturday     

 

February 9, Saturday   

 

March 9, Saturday 

 

March 30, Saturday “Fun Fifth Saturday” This will be a special shoot! (If you have enough 

shotgun shells you should shoot this match clean) 

 

April 13, Saturday 

 

May 11, Saturday 

 

June 8, Saturday 

 

June 29, Saturday  “Fun Fifth Saturday” 

 

July 13, Saturday 

 

August 10, Saturday 

 

August 31, Saturday     “Fun Fifth Saturday” cancelled see ya’ at the Arkansas State 

Championship   “Shootin’ in the Shade”  

 

September 14, Saturday 

 

October  12, Saturday  

 

November 9, Saturday 

     

November 30, Saturday “Fun Fifth Saturday” 

 

December 14, Saturday 

 

Gate opens around 8:00 AM on shoot days 

 

Shooter mtg. 9:45 Shoot 10:00 January thru May and September thru December 

 

Shooter mtg. 9:00 Shoot to follow June thru August with relaxed dress code, hat and 

appropriate footwear required. 


